
DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Automobile Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 GE3152 Heritage of Tamils 05-02-2025 AN
3 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
4 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
5 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
6 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
7 2 PH3251 Materials Science 31-12-2024 AN
8 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
9 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN

10 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN
11 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
12 3 ME3351 Engineering Mechanics 28-12-2024 FN
13 3 AU3301 Thermodynamics and Heat Transfer 04-01-2025 FN
14 3 ME3393 Manufacturing Processes 08-01-2025 FN
15 3 MA3351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 23-01-2025 FN
16 3 AU3302 Automotive Hydraulics and Machinery 27-01-2025 FN
17 3 AU3303 Automotive Engines 29-01-2025 FN
18 4 AU3403 Vehicle Body Engineering 02-01-2025 AN
19 4 ML3391 Mechanics of Solids 06-01-2025 AN
20 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
21 5 AU3501 Mechanics of Machines 27-12-2024 FN
22 5 AU3502 Automotive Electrical and Electronics 31-12-2024 FN
23 5 AU3027 Constructions Vehicles 03-01-2025 FN
24 5 AU3036 Advance Theory of IC Engines 07-01-2025 FN
25 5 AU3001 Electric Two and Three Wheelers 10-01-2025 FN
26 5 AU3044 Two and Three Wheelers 22-01-2025 FN
27 5 AU3017 Advanced Automotive Materials 25-01-2025 FN
28 6 CME339 Additive Manufacturing 04-01-2025 AN
29 7 OCS352 IoT Concepts and Applications 26-12-2024 FN
30 7 AU3791 Electric and Hybrid Vehicles 30-12-2024 FN
31 7 OPE334 Energy Conservation and Management 02-01-2025 FN
32 7 AU3701 Engine and Chassis Components Design 06-01-2025 FN
33 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN
34 7 GE3792 Industrial Management 21-01-2025 FN
35 7 OML353 Nanomaterials and Applications 24-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Civil Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
5 2 PH3201 Physics for Civil Engineering 31-12-2024 AN

6 2 BE3252
Basic Electrical, Electronics and Instrumentation
Engineering

03-01-2025 AN

7 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
8 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN
9 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN

10 3 ME3351 Engineering Mechanics 28-12-2024 FN
11 3 CE3301 Fluid Mechanics 04-01-2025 FN
12 3 CE3302 Construction Materials and Technology 08-01-2025 FN
13 3 CE3303 Water Supply and Wastewater Engineering 20-01-2025 FN
14 3 MA3351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 23-01-2025 FN
15 3 CE3351 Surveying and Levelling 27-01-2025 FN
16 4 CE3401 Applied Hydraulics Engineering 26-12-2024 AN
17 4 CE3402 Strength of Materials 30-12-2024 AN
18 4 CE3403 Concrete Technology 02-01-2025 AN
19 4 CE3404 Soil Mechanics 06-01-2025 AN
20 4 CE3405 Highway and Railway Engineering 09-01-2025 AN
21 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
22 5 CE3501 Design of Reinforced Concrete Structural Elements 27-12-2024 FN
23 5 CE3502 Structural Analysis I 31-12-2024 FN
24 5 CE3503 Foundation Engineering 03-01-2025 FN
25 5 CE3009 Construction Equipment and Machinery 07-01-2025 FN
26 5 CCE332 Environment Health and Safety 10-01-2025 FN
27 5 CE3025 Airports and Harbours 22-01-2025 FN
28 7 OCS352 IoT Concepts and Applications 26-12-2024 FN
29 7 OBT357 Biotechnology in Healthcare 30-12-2024 FN
30 7 CE3701 Estimation, Costing and Valuation Engineering 02-01-2025 FN
31 7 GE3752 Total Quality Management 06-01-2025 FN
32 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN
33 7 AI3404 Hydrology and Water Resources Engineering 21-01-2025 FN
34 7 OSF351 Fire Safety Engineering 24-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
5 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
6 2 PH3256 Physics for Information Science 31-12-2024 AN
7 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
8 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
9 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN

10 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
11 2 CS3251 Programming in C 24-01-2025 AN
12 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
13 3 CS3351 Digital Principles and Computer Organization 28-12-2024 FN
14 3 CS3352 Foundations of Data Science 04-01-2025 FN
15 3 CS3391 Object Oriented Programming 20-01-2025 FN
16 3 MA3354 Discrete Mathematics 23-01-2025 FN
17 3 CS3301 Data Structures 27-01-2025 FN
18 4 CS3452 Theory of Computation 26-12-2024 AN
19 4 CS3491 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 30-12-2024 AN
20 4 CS3492 Database Management Systems 02-01-2025 AN
21 4 CS3401 Algorithms 06-01-2025 AN
22 4 CS3451 Introduction to Operating Systems 09-01-2025 AN
23 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
24 5 CS3591 Computer Networks 27-12-2024 FN
25 5 CS3501 Compiler Design 31-12-2024 FN
26 5 CB3491 Cryptography and Cyber Security 03-01-2025 FN
27 5 CS3551 Distributed Computing 07-01-2025 FN
28 5 CCS334 Big Data Analytics 10-01-2025 FN
29 5 CCS366 Software Testing and Automation 22-01-2025 FN
30 6 CS3691 Embedded Systems and IoT 03-01-2025 FN
31 7 OME354 Applied Design Thinking 26-12-2024 FN
32 7 OMF354 Cost Management of Engineering Projects 30-12-2024 FN
33 7 GE3751 Principles of Management 02-01-2025 FN
34 7 AI3021 IT in Agricultural System 06-01-2025 FN
35 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
5 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
6 2 PH3202 Physics for Electrical Engineering 31-12-2024 AN
7 2 BE3255 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
8 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
9 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN

10 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
11 2 EE3251 Electric Circuit Analysis 24-01-2025 AN
12 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
13 3 CS3353 C Programming and Data Structures 28-12-2024 FN
14 3 MA3303 Probability and Complex Functions 04-01-2025 FN
15 3 EE3301 Electromagnetic Fields 08-01-2025 FN
16 3 EE3302 Digital Logic Circuits 20-01-2025 FN
17 3 EC3301 Electron Devices and Circuits 23-01-2025 AN
18 3 EE3303 Electrical Machines-I 27-01-2025 FN
19 4 EE3405 Electrical Machines - II 26-12-2024 AN
20 4 EE3401 Transmission and Distribution 30-12-2024 AN
21 4 EE3402 Linear Integrated Circuits 02-01-2025 AN
22 4 EE3403 Measurements and Instrumentation 06-01-2025 AN
23 4 EE3404 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 09-01-2025 AN
24 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
25 5 EE3501 Power System Analysis 27-12-2024 FN
26 5 EE3591 Power Electronics 31-12-2024 FN
27 5 EE3503 Control Systems 03-01-2025 FN
28 5 EE3004 HVDC and Facts 07-01-2025 FN
29 5 EE3006 Power Quality 10-01-2025 FN
30 5 EE3009 Special Electrical Machines 22-01-2025 FN
31 6 EE3601 Protection and Switchgear 28-12-2024 AN
32 6 EE3602 Power System Operation and Control 04-01-2025 AN
33 6 EE3007 Smart Grid 08-01-2025 AN
34 6 EE3033 Hybrid Energy Technology 20-01-2025 AN
35 7 OCS352 IoT Concepts and Applications 26-12-2024 FN
36 7 EE3025 Electric Vehicle Architecture 30-12-2024 FN
37 7 GE3751 Principles of Management 02-01-2025 FN
38 7 OMR353 Sensors 06-01-2025 FN
39 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN
40 7 EE3701 High Voltage Engineering 21-01-2025 FN
41 7 OSF351 Fire Safety Engineering 24-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Communication Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 GE3152 Heritage of Tamils 05-02-2025 AN
3 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
4 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
5 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
6 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
7 2 PH3254 Physics for Electronics Engineering 31-12-2024 AN
8 2 BE3254 Electrical and Instrumentation Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
9 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN

10 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN
11 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
12 2 EC3251 Circuit Analysis 24-01-2025 AN
13 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
14 3 CS3353 C Programming and Data Structures 28-12-2024 FN
15 3 EC3351 Control Systems 04-01-2025 FN
16 3 EC3353 Electronic Devices and Circuits 08-01-2025 FN
17 3 MA3355 Random Processes and Linear Algebra 20-01-2025 FN
18 3 EC3354 Signals and Systems 23-01-2025 FN
19 3 EC3352 Digital Systems Design 27-01-2025 FN
20 4 EC3452 Electromagnetic Fields 26-12-2024 AN
21 4 EC3401 Networks and Security 30-12-2024 AN
22 4 EC3451 Linear Integrated Circuits 02-01-2025 AN
23 4 EC3492 Digital Signal Processing 06-01-2025 AN
24 4 EC3491 Communication Systems 09-01-2025 AN
25 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
26 5 EC3501 Wireless Communication 27-12-2024 FN
27 5 EC3552 VLSI and Chip Design 31-12-2024 FN
28 5 EC3551 Transmission Lines and RF Systems 03-01-2025 FN
29 5 CEC345 Optical Communication and Networks 07-01-2025 FN
30 5 CEC368 IoT Based Systems Design 10-01-2025 FN
31 5 CEC365 Wireless Sensor Network Design 22-01-2025 FN
32 6 CS3491 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 30-12-2024 AN
33 6 OEE351 Renewable Energy System 08-01-2025 AN
34 6 CEC352 Satellite Communication 20-01-2025 AN
35 7 OEI352 Introduction to Control Engineering 26-12-2024 FN
36 7 OMR351 Mechatronics 30-12-2024 FN
37 7 GE3751 Principles of Management 02-01-2025 FN
38 7 OMR353 Sensors 06-01-2025 FN
39 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Mechanical Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
5 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
6 2 PH3251 Materials Science 31-12-2024 AN
7 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
8 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
9 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN

10 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
11 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
12 3 ME3351 Engineering Mechanics 28-12-2024 FN
13 3 ME3391 Engineering Thermodynamics 04-01-2025 FN
14 3 ME3393 Manufacturing Processes 08-01-2025 FN
15 3 ME3392 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 20-01-2025 FN
16 3 MA3351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 23-01-2025 FN
17 3 CE3391 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 27-01-2025 FN
18 4 ME3491 Theory of Machines 26-12-2024 AN
19 4 ME3451 Thermal Engineering 30-12-2024 AN
20 4 ME3492 Hydraulics and Pneumatics 02-01-2025 AN
21 4 ME3493 Manufacturing Technology 06-01-2025 AN
22 4 CE3491 Strength of Materials 09-01-2025 AN
23 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
24 5 ME3591 Design of Machine Elements 27-12-2024 FN
25 5 ME3592 Metrology and Measurements 31-12-2024 FN
26 5 CME362 Energy Conversation in Industries 03-01-2025 FN
27 5 CME380 Automobile Engineering 08-01-2025 AN
28 5 CMR338 Smart Mobility and Intelligent Vehicles 10-01-2025 FN
29 6 ME3691 Heat and Mass Transfer 28-12-2024 AN
30 6 CME384 Power Plant Engineering 04-01-2025 AN
31 6 CME380 Automobile Engineering 08-01-2025 AN
32 6 CME347 Lean Manufacturing 20-01-2025 AN
33 6 CME386 Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion 23-01-2025 AN
34 7 OCS352 IoT Concepts and Applications 26-12-2024 FN
35 7 ME3792 Computer Integrated Manufacturing 30-12-2024 FN
36 7 OPE334 Energy Conservation and Management 02-01-2025 FN
37 7 ME3791 Mechatronics and IoT 06-01-2025 FN
38 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN
39 7 GE3792 Industrial Management 21-01-2025 FN
40 7 OML353 Nanomaterials and Applications 24-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science and Engineering ( Cyber Security) Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 GE3152 Heritage of Tamils 05-02-2025 AN
3 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
4 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
5 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
6 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
7 2 PH3256 Physics for Information Science 31-12-2024 AN
8 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
9 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN

10 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN
11 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
12 2 CS3251 Programming in C 24-01-2025 AN
13 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
14 3 CS3351 Digital Principles and Computer Organization 28-12-2024 FN
15 3 CS3352 Foundations of Data Science 04-01-2025 FN
16 3 CD3291 Data Structures and Algorithms 08-01-2025 FN
17 3 CS3391 Object Oriented Programming 20-01-2025 FN
18 3 MA3354 Discrete Mathematics 23-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.TECH. Information Technology Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
5 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
6 2 PH3256 Physics for Information Science 31-12-2024 AN
7 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
8 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
9 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN

10 2 CS3251 Programming in C 24-01-2025 AN
11 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
12 3 CS3351 Digital Principles and Computer Organization 28-12-2024 FN
13 3 CS3352 Foundations of Data Science 04-01-2025 FN
14 3 CD3291 Data Structures and Algorithms 08-01-2025 FN
15 3 CS3391 Object Oriented Programming 20-01-2025 FN
16 3 MA3354 Discrete Mathematics 23-01-2025 FN
17 4 CS3452 Theory of Computation 26-12-2024 AN
18 4 CS3491 Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 30-12-2024 AN
19 4 CS3492 Database Management Systems 02-01-2025 AN
20 4 IT3401 Web Essentials 06-01-2025 AN
21 4 CS3451 Introduction to Operating Systems 09-01-2025 AN
22 4 GE3451 Environmental Sciences and Sustainability 21-01-2025 AN
23 5 CS3591 Computer Networks 27-12-2024 FN
24 5 IT3501 Full Stack Web Development 31-12-2024 FN
25 5 CS3691 Embedded Systems and IoT 03-01-2025 FN
26 5 CS3551 Distributed Computing 07-01-2025 FN
27 5 CCS334 Big Data Analytics 10-01-2025 FN
28 5 CCS366 Software Testing and Automation 22-01-2025 FN
29 7 OME354 Applied Design Thinking 26-12-2024 FN
30 7 OMF354 Cost Management of Engineering Projects 30-12-2024 FN
31 7 GE3751 Principles of Management 02-01-2025 FN
32 7 AI3021 IT in Agricultural System 06-01-2025 FN
33 7 GE3791 Human Values and Ethics 09-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)

Report Gen date: 20-12-2024 16:10:06 Page 16/29



DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : B.TECH. Artificial Intelligence And Data Science Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 GE3151 Problem Solving and Python Programming 03-02-2025 AN
2 1 PH3151 Engineering Physics 07-02-2025 AN
3 1 CY3151 Engineering Chemistry 10-02-2025 AN
4 1 HS3152 Professional English - I 12-02-2025 FN
5 1 MA3151 Matrices and Calculus 13-02-2025 FN
6 2 PH3256 Physics for Information Science 31-12-2024 AN
7 2 BE3251 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 03-01-2025 AN
8 2 GE3251 Engineering Graphics 07-01-2025 AN
9 2 HS3252 Professional English - II 10-01-2025 AN

10 2 GE3252 Tamils and Technology 22-01-2025 AN
11 2 AD3251 Data Structures Design 24-01-2025 AN
12 2 MA3251 Statistics and Numerical Methods 25-01-2025 AN
13 3 CS3351 Digital Principles and Computer Organization 28-12-2024 FN
14 3 AD3301 Data Exploration and Visualization 04-01-2025 FN
15 3 AD3351 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 08-01-2025 FN
16 3 AD3391 Database Design and Management 20-01-2025 FN
17 3 MA3354 Discrete Mathematics 23-01-2025 FN
18 3 AL3391 Artificial Intelligence 27-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : M.E Computer Science and Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 MA4151
Applied Probability and Statistics for Computer Science
Engineers

03-02-2025 AN

2 2 CP4292 Multicore Architecture and Programming 03-01-2025 AN
3 2 CP4252 Machine Learning 07-01-2025 AN
4 3 CP4094 Mobile and Pervasive Computing 28-12-2024 AN
5 3 CP4391 Security Practices 04-01-2025 AN
6 3 DS4015 Big Data Analytics 08-01-2025 FN
7 3 CP4072 Blockchain Technologies 20-01-2025 AN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : M.E Power Electronics and Drives Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 MA4106 Applied Mathematics for Power Electronics Engineers 03-02-2025 AN
2 2 PX4071 Power Quality 22-01-2025 AN
3 3 OME434 Electric Vehicle Technology 28-12-2024 FN
4 3 PX4012 Renewable Energy Technology 04-01-2025 AN
5 3 PX4013 Wind Energy Conversion System 08-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : M.E Manufacturing Engineering Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 MA4155
Applied Probability and Statistics for Manufacturing
Engineering

03-02-2025 AN

2 1 RM4151 Research Methodology and IPR 05-02-2025 AN
3 1 MF4101 Advances in Manufacturing Processes 07-02-2025 AN
4 1 MF4102 Advances in Casting and Welding 10-02-2025 AN
5 1 MF4103 Theory of Metal Cutting 12-02-2025 FN
6 1 CM4151 Computer Aided Manufacturing 13-02-2025 FN
7 2 MF4201 Optimization Techniques in Manufacturing 31-12-2024 AN
8 2 MF4202 Advances in Metrology and Inspection 03-01-2025 AN
9 2 MF4203 Theory of Metal Forming 07-01-2025 AN

10 2 MF4204 Additive Manufacturing 10-01-2025 AN
11 2 MF4205 Fluid Power Automation 22-01-2025 AN
12 2 MF4007 Lean Manufacturing 24-01-2025 AN
13 2 MF4004 Materials Management 25-01-2025 FN
14 3 MF4017 Advances in Materials 28-12-2024 AN
15 3 MF4091 Manufacturing Management 04-01-2025 AN
16 3 MF4013 Materials Testing and Characterization Techniques 08-01-2025 FN
17 3 NT4002 Nanocomposite Materials 20-01-2025 AN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : M.C.A. Master of Computer Applications Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 MA4151
Applied Probability and Statistics for Computer Science
Engineers

03-02-2025 AN

2 1 MC4101 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithms 07-02-2025 AN
3 2 MC4201 Full Stack Web Development 31-12-2024 AN
4 2 MC4203 Cloud Computing Technologies 07-01-2025 AN
5 2 MC4001 Software project Management 25-01-2025 FN
6 3 MC4026 Software Quality and Testing 28-12-2024 AN
7 3 MC4012 Social Network Analytics 04-01-2025 AN
8 3 DS4015 Big Data Analytics 08-01-2025 FN
9 3 MC4301 Machine Learning 20-01-2025 AN

10 3 MC4302 Internet of Things 23-01-2025 AN
11 3 MC4020 Data Mining and Data Warehousing Techniques 27-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)

Report Gen date: 20-12-2024 16:10:06 Page 27/29



DEPARTMENT WISE END SEMESTER TIMETABLE  -  NOV / DEC - 2024

Branch Name : M.B.A. Master of Business Administration Regulation : 2021-FT

S.NO SEM
SUBJECT

CODE
SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 1 BA4032 Entrepreneurship Development 30-01-2025 FN
2 1 BA4101 Statistics for Management 03-02-2025 AN
3 1 BA4102 Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior 05-02-2025 AN
4 1 BA4103 Managerial Economics 07-02-2025 AN
5 1 BA4104 Accounting for Decision Making 10-02-2025 AN
6 1 BA4105 Legal Aspects of Business 12-02-2025 FN
7 1 BA4106 Information Management 13-02-2025 FN
8 2 BA4201 Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making 31-12-2024 AN
9 2 BA4202 Financial Management 03-01-2025 AN

10 2 BA4203 Human Resource Management 07-01-2025 AN
11 2 BA4204 Operations Management 10-01-2025 AN
12 2 BA4205 Business Research Methods 22-01-2025 AN
13 2 BA4207 Marketing Management 24-01-2025 AN
14 2 BA4206 Business Analytics 25-01-2025 AN
15 3 BA4301 Strategic Management 26-12-2024 AN
16 3 BA4015 Strategic Human Resource Management 28-12-2024 AN
17 3 BA4017 Organizational Design, Change and Development 04-01-2025 AN
18 3 BA4018 Negotiation and Conflict Management 08-01-2025 FN
19 3 BA4009 Consumer Behavior 20-01-2025 AN
20 3 BA4002 Financial Markets 20-01-2025 AN
21 3 BA4011 Services Marketing 23-01-2025 AN
22 3 BA4003 Banking and Financial Services 23-01-2025 AN
23 3 BA4006 International Finance 27-01-2025 FN
24 3 BA4014 Digital Marketing 27-01-2025 FN
25 3 BA4302 International Business 29-01-2025 FN

*FN : FORENOON(10.00AM TO 01.00PM) AN : AFTERNOON(02.00PM TO 05.00PM)
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